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III. 2:20 7 Action goal GA 6 : 2 WERNER RICHÁRD GA
III. 2:30 2 Exclusion goal GX 5 : 2 EDI USICHEV GX

III. 2:03 10 Exclusion (20 mp) EF MÁRTON RÓBERT EF

III. 1:47 C1 Yellow card YC (III.) 1:47 YC
III. 1:47 4 Action goal GA 7 : 2 TINKA NORBERT GA

III. 2:56 7 Penality (5 m) PS NOAM GUTMAN PS

IV. 0:00 QE QE Quarter end QE

III. 2:56 2 Penality shot GP 5 : 1 BODOR CSANÁD GP

III. 2:44 VT Timeout TO Hapoel Petach Tiqva (ISR) TO
III. 2:44 3 Exclusion (20 mp) EF KÓKAI TIBOR EF

III. 0:28 10 Action goal GA 7 : 3 BEN PARHI GA

IV. 3:05 2 Exclusion goal GX 8 : 3 BODOR CSANÁD GX
IV. 3:09 8 Exclusion (20 mp) EF SHAKED YAKOBI EF

IV. 1:47 HT Timeout TO Szentesi Vízilabda Klub (HUN) TO

IV. 0:35 8 Exclusion (20 mp) EF MÁCSAI ÁRON EF
IV. 0:55 3 Offensive foul ST NIR GROSS OF

III. 0:00 QE QE Quarter end QE
III. 0:26 7 Offensive foul ST WERNER RICHÁRD OF

IV. 5:00 12 Sprint winner ST SZÉCSI LÁSZLÓ ST

IV. 4:20 3 Exclusion (20 mp) EF KÓKAI TIBOR EF
IV. 5:00 14 Repl. goalkeep. RGK SZABÓ ÁRON RGK

I. 2:59 3 Action goal GA 1 : 1 NIR GROSS GA
I. 3:06 VT Corner Throw CT Hapoel Petach Tiqva (ISR) CT

I. 1:12 3 Exclusion (20 mp) EF NIR GROSS EF

I. 0:06 7 Exclusion (20 mp) EF NOAM GUTMAN EF
I. 0:12 5 Action goal GA 2 : 1 PELLEI FRANK GA

I. 5:00 12 Sprint winner ST TOM GRUNLAND ST

III. 3:35 3 Exclusion (20 mp) EF KÓKAI TIBOR EF

I. 4:42 12 Exclusion (20 mp) EF SZÉCSI LÁSZLÓ EF

I. 3:19 5 Action goal GA 1 : 0 PELLEI FRANK GA
I. 4:01 11 Offensive foul ST PAPP DOMINIK OF

I. 0:00 QE QE Quarter end QE

II. 0:15 7 Penality (5 m) PS WERNER RICHÁRD PS
II. 1:56 5 Penality shot GP 3 : 1 PELLEI FRANK GP

II. 0:00 QE QE Quarter end QE

III. 3:57 5 Action goal GA 4 : 1 PELLEI FRANK GA
III. 5:00 5 Sprint winner ST PELLEI FRANK ST

II. 3:40 12 Penality (5 m) PS SZÉCSI LÁSZLÓ PS
II. 5:00 12 Sprint winner ST SZÉCSI LÁSZLÓ ST

II. 3:40 VT Corner Throw CT Hapoel Petach Tiqva (ISR) CT

II. 1:56 5 Penality (5 m) PS TAL SHECHTER PS
II. 2:54 3 Exclusion (20 mp) EF NIR GROSS EF

Q. T. ˉ ˉ Event Result Name C.

Hapoel Petach Tiqva (ISR)

tk_2012_3329Match ID:

Szentes - 33-as medence

2012.08.04. 16:45
Szentesi Vízilabda Klub (HUN)

Turbo Kupa 2012 (A)

Secretary Kádár Ildikó

Time-keeper Barta Lajos

Co-secretary

Doctor Dr. Kovács Gyula

Referee 2 Szabó Tamás

Delegate Kádár József

Referee 1 Pásztor Antal

Jury member Officers

IV. 1 - 0

V. 0 - 0

VI. 0 - 0

OT. 0 - 0

III. 4 - 2

I. 2 - 1

II. 1 - 0

Q. Result

Action goal /GA/


Exclusion goal /GX/


Penality shot /GP/


Under man goal /GH/


Exclusion (20 sec) /EF/


Penality /PS/


Exclusion w. subst. /ES/


Exclusion 4 min /EN/


Offensive foul /OF/


Corner Throw /CT/


Sprint winner /ST/


Timeout /TO/


Yellow card /YC/


Red card /RC/


Replacement goalkeeper /RGK/


Quarter end QE

8 - 3

Final

Szentesi Vízilabda Klub (HUN) 8

Action: 2 Exclusion: 1 / 6 Penality shot: 0 Under man: 0 / 0 Penality: 6

2
3

1 VASS Sándor (IV.) 1:47

ˉ Coach / Team leader Yellow card Red card Timeout

Hapoel Petach Tiqva (ISR) 3

10 BEN PARHI Exch. 1
9 NATAN SHRACHMULIN Exch.
8 SHAKED YAKOBI Start 1

11 ALON SEDAKA Exch.

14
13 IDO BETZER Exch.
12 TOM GRUNLAND Start

15

2 EDI USICHEV Start 1
1 TAL COHEN Gkeep.

7 NOAM GUTMAN Start 2

3 NIR GROSS Start 2 1

6
5 TAL SHECHTER Start 1
4 ADAM ROFIM Exch.

ˉ ID Player Play Pf F B YC RC Goal

2
3

1 MOSHE YAKOBI (III.) 1:47 (III.) 2:44

ˉ Coach / Team leader Yellow card Red card Timeout

Action: 5 Exclusion: 1 / 4 Penality shot: 2 Under man: 0 / 0 Penality: 8

10 MÁRTON RÓBERT Exch. 1
9 KOROM ZÉNÓ Exch.
8 MÁCSAI ÁRON Exch. 1

11 PAPP DOMINIK Start

14 SZABÓ ÁRON Exch.
13 CSAPI ANDOR Exch.
12 SZÉCSI LÁSZLÓ Start 2

15

2 BODOR CSANÁD Start 2
1 BOROS KRISZTIÁN Gkeep.

7 WERNER RICHÁRD Start 1 1

3 KÓKAI TIBOR Start 3 X

6 FARKAS KRISTÓF Exch.
5 PELLEI FRANK Start 4
4 TINKA NORBERT Exch. 1

ˉ ID Player Play Pf F B YC RC Goal


